5/10/24, 4:48 PM

MU

Game

Game

Game

Time

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Time

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

Time

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

SportsEngine Tourney - Schedule By Division (Print)

Saturday, May 25, 2024

Location

Westside Park -
Field 2 (Middle)

Westside Park -
Field 3 (South)

Westside Park -
Field 2 (Middle)

Team

Papillion Wreckers
11U (Pool 1)

Nebraska Braves
(Pool 1)

ElmBrook Braves
(Pool 1)

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Location

Westside Park -
Field 3 (South)

Westside Park -
Field 2 (Middle)

Westside Park -
Field 2 (Middle)

Westside Park -
Field 3 (South)

Team

Top Tier lowa
American 11U (Pool

1)

Silver Sluggers 11U
(Pool 1)

Pekin Gamers (Pool

1)

Nebraska Braves
(Pool 1)

Monday, May 27, 2024

Location

Commercial Club
Park - Field 2 (East)

Westside Park -
Field 2 (Middle)

Westside Park -
Field 3 (South)

Westside Park -
Field 2 (Middle)

Westside Park -
Field 3 (South)

Field of Dreams
Movie Site

Team

Pool 1 4th Place

Pool 1 3rd Place

Pool 12nd Place

Pool 1 1st Place

Bracket Winner B2

Bracket Winner B4

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Team

Silver Sluggers 11U
(Pool 1)

Pekin Gamers (Pool

1)

Midwest Rebels
(Pool 1)

Team

Papillion Wreckers
11U (Pool 1)

ElmBrook Braves

(Pool 1)

Midwest Rebels
(Pool 1)

Top Tier lowa
American 11U (Pool

1)

Team

Pool 1 5th Place

Pool 1 6th Place

Pool 17th Place

Bracket Winner B1

Bracket Winner B3

Bracket Winner B5

https://tm2 tourneymachine .com/customers/h2023110721271940622e68bf3dcee4a/tournaments/h202405021427009089¢748aefab544e/reports/schedule-by-division
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5/10/24, 4:48 PM

12U

Game

Game

Game

Time

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Time

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Time

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

SportsEngine Tourney - Schedule By Division (Print)

Saturday, May 25, 2024

Location

Candy Cane Park -
Field 1 (East)

Candy Cane Park -
Field 2 (West)

Candy Cane Park -
Field 1 (East)

Team

Chetek Bulldogs
(Pool 1)

Silver Sluggers 12U
Navy (Pool 1)

Goshen County
Grizzlies (Pool 1)

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Location

Candy Cane Park -
Field 2 (West)

Candy Cane Park -
Field 1 (East)

Candy Cane Park -
Field 2 (West)

Candy Cane Park -
Field 1 (East)

Candy Cane Park -
Field 1 (East)

Candy Cane Park -
Field 1 (East)

Candy Cane Park -
Field 2 (West)

Team

Papillion Wreckers
12U (Pool 1)

Eastern lowa Hustle
(Pool 1)

Silver Sluggers 12U
Navy (Pool 1)

YBC - Butler (Pool 1)
Pool 1 4th Place

Pool 1 3rd Place

Pool 12nd Place

Monday, May 27, 2024

Location

Candy Cane Park -
Field 1 (East)

Candy Cane Park -
Field 2 (West)

Field of Dreams
Movie Site

Team

Pool 1 1st Place

Bracket Winner B2

Bracket Winner B4

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Team

Papillion Wreckers
12U (Pool 1)

YBC - Butler (Pool 1)

Silver Sluggers 12U
White (Pool 1)

Team

Goshen County
Grizzlies (Pool 1)

Silver Sluggers 12U
White (Pool 1)

Eastern lowa Hustle
(Pool 1)

Chetek Bulldogs
(Pool 1)
Pool 1 5th Place

Pool 1 6th Place

Pool 17th Place

Team

Bracket Winner B1

Bracket Winner B3

Bracket Winner B5

https://tm2 tourneymachine .com/customers/h2023110721271940622e68bf3dcee4a/tournaments/h202405021427009089¢748aefab544e/reports/schedule-by-division



5/10/24, 4:48 PM

13U

Game

Game

10

N

12

13

14

17

15

16

18

Time

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Time

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

SportsEngine Tourney - Schedule By Division (Print)

Saturday, May 25, 2024

Location

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 1

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 2

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 4

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 1

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 2

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 4

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 1

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 2

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 4

Team

Dixon Rebels 13U -
Black (Pool 1)

Wreckers (Pool 1)

NU Valley SL (Pool
1)

River Falls Wildcats
(Pool 1)

Whitnall Falcons
(Pool 1)

River Falls 1T3uAAA
(Pool 1)

Millard United Battle
White (Pool 1)

PTA 13U Margoni
(Pool 1)

Training days (Pool
1)

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Location

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 1

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 2

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 4

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 1

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 2

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 4

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 2

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 1

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 4

Team

Forest City Bombers
(Pool 1)

Dixon Rebels 13U -
Black (Pool 1)

Cedar Valley Steam
(Pool 1)

Rage 13U White
(Pool 1)

Lincoln Blackhawks
(Pool 1)

Silver Sluggers 13U
Navy (Pool 1)

Hitmen baseball
club (Pool 1)

Silver Sluggers 13U
White (Pool 1)

West Bend Bulldogs
(Pool 1)

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Team

Forest City Bombers
(Pool 1)

Cedar Valley Steam
(Pool 1)

Rage 13U White
(Pool 1)

Lincoln Blackhawks
(Pool 1)

Hitmen baseball
club (Pool 1)

Silver Sluggers 13U
White (Pool 1)

Silver Sluggers 13U
Navy (Pool 1)

West Bend Bulldogs
(Pool 1)

Eastern lowa Vipers-
Vengeance (Pool 1)

Team

Wreckers (Pool 1)

NU Valley SL (Pool
1)

River Falls Wildcats
(Pool 1)

Whitnall Falcons
(Pool 1)

River Falls T3uAAA
(Pool 1)

Training days (Pool
1)

Millard United Battle
White (Pool 1)

PTA 13U Margoni
(Pool 1)

Eastern lowa Vipers-
Vengeance (Pool 1)

https://tm2 tourneymachine .com/customers/h2023110721271940622e68bf3dcee4a/tournaments/h202405021427009089¢748aefab544e/reports/schedule-by-division
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5/10/24, 4:48 PM

Game

Game

10

N

12

13

14

15

16

17

Time

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Time

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

SportsEngine Tourney - Schedule By Division (Print)

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Location

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 1

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 4

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 2

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 2

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 1

Team

Pool 1 16th Place

Pool 1 4th Place

Pool 1 15th Place

Pool 1 8th Place

Pool 1 5th Place

Monday, May 27, 2024

Location

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 1

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 2

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 4

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 1

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 2

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 4

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 1

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 2

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 4

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 1

Dubuque Sports
Complex - Field 2

Field of Dreams
Movie Site

Team

Pool 17th Place

Pool 1 3rd Place

Pool 1 6th Place

Pool 1 1st Place

Bracket Winner B3

Pool 12nd Place

Bracket Winner B7

Bracket Winner B9

Bracket Winner B11

Bracket Winner B13

Bracket Winner B14

Bracket Winner B15

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Team

Pool 117th Place

Pool 1 13th Place

Pool 118th Place

Pool 19th Place

Pool 112th Place

Team

Pool 110th Place

Pool 1 14th Place

Pool 1 11th Place

Bracket Winner B1

Bracket Winner B4

Bracket Winner B5

Bracket Winner B8

Bracket Winner B2

Bracket Winner B6

Bracket Winner B10

Bracket Winner B12

Bracket Winner B16

https://tm2 tourneymachine .com/customers/h2023110721271940622e68bf3dcee4a/tournaments/h202405021427009089¢748aefab544e/reports/schedule-by-division
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5/10/24, 4:48 PM

14U

Game

Game

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

Time

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Time

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

SportsEngine Tourney - Schedule By Division (Print)

Saturday, May 25, 2024

Location

Westside Park -
Field 1 (North)

Worthington
Memorial Park

Westside Park -
Field 1 (North)

Worthington
Memorial Park

Westside Park -
Field 1 (North)

Worthington
Memorial Park

Westside Park -
Field 1 (North)

Worthington
Memorial Park

Westside Park -
Field 1 (North)

Team

Royalton 14U (Pool
1)

Salina Spikes 14U
(Pool 1)

Silver Sluggers 14U
Navy (Pool 1)

Denver Destroyers
(Pool 1)

Midwest Bandits
(Pool 1)

Silver Sluggers 14U
White (Pool 1)

River Falls 14U AA
(Pool 1)

NWA MISFITS (Pool
1)

DeeMack Warriors
Red 14U (Pool 1)

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Location

Commercial Club
Park - Jenk Field

Westside Park -
Field 1 (North)

Beckman High
School

Worthington
Memorial Park

Beckman High
School

Commercial Club
Park - Jenk Field

Westside Park -
Field 1 (North)

Worthington
Memorial Park

Team

Colorado Reapers
(Pool 1)

St. Francis Saints
14UAAA (Pool 1)

Forest Lake (Pool 1)

Troy Thunder (Pool
1)

Tigers (Pool 1)

Norfolk Steel 14U
(Pool 1)

Black Ducks (Pool 1)

Strikers 14u
Gompers Park (Pool

1)

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Team

St. Francis Saints
14UAAA (Pool 1)

Forest Lake (Pool 1)

Troy Thunder (Pool
1)

Tigers (Pool 1)

Norfolk Steel 14U
(Pool 1)

Black Ducks (Pool 1)

Strikers 14u
Gompers Park (Pool

1)

Minnetonka 14AA
White (Pool 1)

Hermantown U14
(Pool 1)

Team

Royalton 14U (Pool
1)

Silver Sluggers 14U
Navy (Pool 1)

Denver Destroyers
(Pool 1)

Midwest Bandits
(Pool 1)

Silver Sluggers 14U
White (Pool 1)

River Falls 14U AA
(Pool 1)

NWA MISFITS (Pool
1)

DeeMack Warriors
Red 14U (Pool 1)

https://tm2 tourneymachine .com/customers/h2023110721271940622e68bf3dcee4a/tournaments/h202405021427009089¢748aefab544e/reports/schedule-by-division 5/7



5/10/24, 4:48 PM

Game

18

19

Game

10

N

19

20

21

22

27

28

Time

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Time

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

SportsEngine Tourney - Schedule By Division (Print)

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Location

Beckman High
School

Commercial Club
Park - Jenk Field

Commercial Club
Park - Jenk Field

Westside Park -
Field 1 (North)

Beckman High
School

Commercial Club
Park - Jenk Field

Westside Park -
Field 1 (North)

Beckman High
School

Worthington
Memorial Park

Team

Minnetonka 14AA
White (Pool 1)

Salina Spikes 14U

(Pool 1)

Pool 1 16th Place

Pool 115th Place

Pool 1 14th Place

Pool 1 8th Place

Pool 1 4th Place

Pool 1 5th Place

Pool 17th Place

Monday, May 27, 2024

Location

Commercial Club
Park - Jenk Field

Westside Park -
Field 1 (North)

Beckman High
School

Worthington
Memorial Park

Westside Park -
Field 1 (North)

Commercial Club
Park - Jenk Field

Beckman High
School

Worthington
Memorial Park

Commercial Club
Park - Jenk Field

Westside Park -
Field 1 (North)

Team

Pool 1 6th Place

Pool 1 1st Place

Pool 12nd Place

Bracket Winner B3

Bracket Winner B9

Bracket Winner B5

Bracket Winner B10

Bracket Winner B11

Bracket Winner B19

Bracket Winner B21

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Team

Hermantown U14
(Pool 1)

Colorado Reapers

(Pool 1)

Pool 117th Place

Pool 118th Place

Pool 119th Place

Pool 19th Place

Pool 113th Place

Pool 1 12th Place

Pool 110th Place

Team

Pool 1 11th Place

Bracket Winner B1

Bracket Winner B2

Pool 1 3rd Place

Bracket Winner B4

Bracket Winner B6

Bracket Winner B7

Bracket Winner B8

Bracket Winner B20

Bracket Winner B22

https://tm2 tourneymachine .com/customers/h2023110721271940622e68bf3dcee4a/tournaments/h202405021427009089¢748aefab544e/reports/schedule-by-division
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5/10/24, 4:48 PM SportsEngine Tourney - Schedule By Division (Print)

Monday, May 27, 2024

Game Time Location Team Team
33 2:00 PM Field of Dreams Bracket Winner B27 VS. Bracket Winner B28
Movie Site
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