5

6

7

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

		Saturday	, May 25, 2024		
Game	Time	Location	Team		Team
1	2:00 PM	Westside Park - Field 2 (Middle)	Papillion Wreckers 11U (Pool 1)	VS.	Silver Sluggers 11U (Pool 1)
2	2:00 PM	Westside Park - Field 3 (South)	Nebraska Braves (Pool 1)	VS.	Pekin Gamers (Pool 1)
3	4:00 PM	Westside Park - Field 2 (Middle)	ElmBrook Braves (Pool 1)	VS.	Midwest Rebels (Pool 1)
		Sunday,	May 26, 2024		
Game	Time	Location	Team		Team
4	10:00 AM	Westside Park - Field 3 (South)	Top Tier Iowa American 11U (Pool 1)	VS.	Papillion Wreckers 11U (Pool 1)

Silver Sluggers 11U

Pekin Gamers (Pool

Nebraska Braves

(Pool 1)

(Pool 1)

Monday, May 27, 2024

Westside Park -

Field 2 (Middle)

Westside Park -

Field 2 (Middle)

Westside Park -

Field 3 (South)

		~ -			
Game	Time	Location	Team		Team
1	8:00 AM	Commercial Club Park - Field 2 (East)	Pool 1 4th Place	VS.	Pool 1 5th Place
2	8:00 AM	Westside Park - Field 2 (Middle)	Pool 1 3rd Place	VS.	Pool 1 6th Place
3	8:00 AM	Westside Park - Field 3 (South)	Pool 1 2nd Place	VS.	Pool 17th Place
4	10:00 AM	Westside Park - Field 2 (Middle)	Pool 1 1st Place	VS.	Bracket Winner B1
5	10:00 AM	Westside Park - Field 3 (South)	Bracket Winner B2	VS.	Bracket Winner B3
6	12:00 PM	Field of Dreams Movie Site	Bracket Winner B4	VS.	Bracket Winner B5

ElmBrook Braves

Midwest Rebels

Top Tier Iowa

American 11U (Pool

(Pool 1)

(Pool 1)

1)

VS.

VS.

VS.

Saturday, May 25, 2024

Game	Time	Location	Team		Team
1	12:00 PM	Candy Cane Park - Field 1 (East)	Chetek Bulldogs (Pool 1)	VS.	Papillion Wreckers 12U (Pool 1)
7	12:00 PM	Candy Cane Park - Field 2 (West)	Silver Sluggers 12U Navy (Pool 1)	VS.	YBC - Butler (Pool 1)
3	2:00 PM	Candy Cane Park - Field 1 (East)	Goshen County Grizzlies (Pool 1)	VS.	Silver Sluggers 12U White (Pool 1)
		Sunday, N	1ay 26, 2024		
Game	Time	Location	Team		Team
5	8:00 AM	Candy Cane Park - Field 2 (West)	Papillion Wreckers 12U (Pool 1)	VS.	Goshen County Grizzlies (Pool 1)
6	8:00 AM	Candy Cane Park - Field 1 (East)	Eastern Iowa Hustle (Pool 1)	VS.	Silver Sluggers 12U White (Pool 1)
2	10:00 AM	Candy Cane Park - Field 2 (West)	Silver Sluggers 12U Navy (Pool 1)	VS.	Eastern Iowa Hustle (Pool 1)
4	10:00 AM	Candy Cane Park - Field 1 (East)	YBC - Butler (Pool 1)	VS.	Chetek Bulldogs (Pool 1)
1	12:00 PM	Candy Cane Park - Field 1 (East)	Pool 1 4th Place	VS.	Pool 1 5th Place
2	2:00 PM	Candy Cane Park - Field 1 (East)	Pool 1 3rd Place	VS.	Pool 1 6th Place
3	2:00 PM	Candy Cane Park - Field 2 (West)	Pool 1 2nd Place	VS.	Pool 1 7th Place
		Monday, I	May 27, 2024		
Game	Time	Location	Team		Team
4	8:00 AM	Candy Cane Park - Field 1 (East)	Pool 1 1st Place	VS.	Bracket Winner B1
5	8:00 AM	Candy Cane Park - Field 2 (West)	Bracket Winner B2	VS.	Bracket Winner B3
6	10:00 AM	Field of Dreams Movie Site	Bracket Winner B4	VS.	Bracket Winner B5

Saturday, May 25, 2024

Game	Time	Location	Team		Team
1	10:00 AM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 1	Dixon Rebels 13U - Black (Pool 1)	VS.	Forest City Bombers (Pool 1)
2	10:00 AM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 2	Wreckers (Pool 1)	VS.	Cedar Valley Steam (Pool 1)
3	10:00 AM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 4	NU Valley SL (Pool 1)	VS.	Rage 13U White (Pool 1)
4	12:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 1	River Falls Wildcats (Pool 1)	VS.	Lincoln Blackhawks (Pool 1)
5	12:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 2	Whitnall Falcons (Pool 1)	VS.	Hitmen baseball club (Pool 1)
6	12:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 4	River Falls 13uAAA (Pool 1)	VS.	Silver Sluggers 13U White (Pool 1)
7	2:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 1	Millard United Battle White (Pool 1)	VS.	Silver Sluggers 13U Navy (Pool 1)
8	2:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 2	PTA 13U Margoni (Pool 1)	VS.	West Bend Bulldogs (Pool 1)
9	2:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 4	Training days (Pool 1)	VS.	Eastern Iowa Vipers- Vengeance (Pool 1)

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Game	Time	Location	Team		Team
10	8:00 AM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 1	Forest City Bombers (Pool 1)	VS.	Wreckers (Pool 1)
11	8:00 AM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 2	Dixon Rebels 13U - Black (Pool 1)	VS.	NU Valley SL (Pool 1)
12	8:00 AM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 4	Cedar Valley Steam (Pool 1)	VS.	River Falls Wildcats (Pool 1)
13	10:00 AM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 1	Rage 13U White (Pool 1)	VS.	Whitnall Falcons (Pool 1)
14	10:00 AM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 2	Lincoln Blackhawks (Pool 1)	VS.	River Falls 13uAAA (Pool 1)
17	10:00 AM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 4	Silver Sluggers 13U Navy (Pool 1)	VS.	Training days (Pool 1)
15	12:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 2	Hitmen baseball club (Pool 1)	VS.	Millard United Battle White (Pool 1)
16	12:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 1	Silver Sluggers 13U White (Pool 1)	VS.	PTA 13U Margoni (Pool 1)
18	12:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 4	West Bend Bulldogs (Pool 1)	VS.	Eastern Iowa Vipers- Vengeance (Pool 1)

Team

Game

Time

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Team

Location

Gairie	Tille	Location	rearri		Team
1	4:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 1	Pool 1 16th Place	VS.	Pool 1 17th Place
3	4:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 4	Pool 1 4th Place	VS.	Pool 1 13th Place
5	4:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 2	Pool 1 15th Place	VS.	Pool 1 18th Place
2	6:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 2	Pool 1 8th Place	VS.	Pool 1 9th Place
4	6:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 1	Pool 1 5th Place	VS.	Pool 1 12th Place
		Monday, I	May 27, 2024		
Game	Time	Location	Team		Team
6	8:00 AM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 1	Pool 17th Place	VS.	Pool 1 10th Place
7	8:00 AM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 2	Pool 1 3rd Place	VS.	Pool 1 14th Place
8	8:00 AM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 4	Pool 1 6th Place	VS.	Pool 1 11th Place
9	10:00 AM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 1	Pool 1 1st Place	VS.	Bracket Winner B1
10	10:00 AM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 2	Bracket Winner B3	VS.	Bracket Winner B4
11	10:00 AM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 4	Pool 1 2nd Place	VS.	Bracket Winner B5
12	12:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 1	Bracket Winner B7	VS.	Bracket Winner B8
13	12:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 2	Bracket Winner B9	VS.	Bracket Winner B2
14	12:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 4	Bracket Winner B11	VS.	Bracket Winner B6
15	2:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 1	Bracket Winner B13	VS.	Bracket Winner B10
16	2:00 PM	Dubuque Sports Complex - Field 2	Bracket Winner B14	VS.	Bracket Winner B12
17	4:00 PM	Field of Dreams	Bracket Winner B15	VS.	Bracket Winner B16

Movie Site

Saturday, May 25, 2024

		Saturday,	May 25, 2024		
Game	Time	Location	Team		Team
1	8:00 AM	Westside Park - Field 1 (North)	Royalton 14U (Pool 1)	VS.	St. Francis Saints 14UAAA (Pool 1)
2	8:00 AM	Worthington Memorial Park	Salina Spikes 14U (Pool 1)	VS.	Forest Lake (Pool 1)
3	10:00 AM	Westside Park - Field 1 (North)	Silver Sluggers 14U Navy (Pool 1)	VS.	Troy Thunder (Pool 1)
4	10:00 AM	Worthington Memorial Park	Denver Destroyers (Pool 1)	VS.	Tigers (Pool 1)
5	12:00 PM	Westside Park - Field 1 (North)	Midwest Bandits (Pool 1)	VS.	Norfolk Steel 14U (Pool 1)
6	12:00 PM	Worthington Memorial Park	Silver Sluggers 14U White (Pool 1)	VS.	Black Ducks (Pool 1)
7	2:00 PM	Westside Park - Field 1 (North)	River Falls 14U AA (Pool 1)	VS.	Strikers 14u Gompers Park (Pool 1)
8	2:00 PM	Worthington Memorial Park	NWA MISFITS (Pool 1)	VS.	Minnetonka 14AA White (Pool 1)
9	4:00 PM	Westside Park - Field 1 (North)	DeeMack Warriors Red 14U (Pool 1)	VS.	Hermantown U14 (Pool 1)
		Sunday, I	May 26, 2024		
Game	Time	Location	Team		Team
10	8:00 AM	Commercial Club Park - Jenk Field	Colorado Reapers (Pool 1)	VS.	Royalton 14U (Pool 1)
11	8:00 AM	Westside Park - Field 1 (North)	St. Francis Saints 14UAAA (Pool 1)	VS.	Silver Sluggers 14U Navy (Pool 1)
12	8:00 AM	Beckman High	Forest Lake (Pool 1)	VS.	Denver Destroyers

(Pool 1) School 13 8:00 AM Worthington Troy Thunder (Pool Midwest Bandits VS. Memorial Park 1) (Pool 1) 14 10:00 AM Beckman High Tigers (Pool 1) Silver Sluggers 14U VS. White (Pool 1) School 15 10:00 AM Commercial Club Norfolk Steel 14U VS. River Falls 14U AA Park - Jenk Field (Pool 1) (Pool 1) Westside Park -Black Ducks (Pool 1) 16 10:00 AM NWA MISFITS (Pool VS. 1) Field 1 (North) 17 10:00 AM Worthington Strikers 14u **DeeMack Warriors** VS. Memorial Park Gompers Park (Pool Red 14U (Pool 1) 1)

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Game	Time	Location	Team		Team
18	12:00 PM	Beckman High School	Minnetonka 14AA White (Pool 1)	VS.	Hermantown U14 (Pool 1)
19	12:00 PM	Commercial Club Park - Jenk Field	Salina Spikes 14U (Pool 1)	VS.	Colorado Reapers (Pool 1)
1	4:00 PM	Commercial Club Park - Jenk Field	Pool 1 16th Place	VS.	Pool 1 17th Place
2	4:00 PM	Westside Park - Field 1 (North)	Pool 1 15th Place	VS.	Pool 1 18th Place
3	4:00 PM	Beckman High School	Pool 1 14th Place	VS.	Pool 1 19th Place
4	6:00 PM	Commercial Club Park - Jenk Field	Pool 18th Place	VS.	Pool 1 9th Place
5	6:00 PM	Westside Park - Field 1 (North)	Pool 1 4th Place	VS.	Pool 1 13th Place
6	6:00 PM	Beckman High School	Pool 1 5th Place	VS.	Pool 1 12th Place
7	6:00 PM	Worthington Memorial Park	Pool 17th Place	VS.	Pool 1 10th Place

Monday, May 27, 2024

		, ,	,,		
Game	Time	Location	Team		Team
8	8:00 AM	Commercial Club Park - Jenk Field	Pool 1 6th Place	VS.	Pool 1 11th Place
9	8:00 AM	Westside Park - Field 1 (North)	Pool 1 1st Place	VS.	Bracket Winner B1
10	8:00 AM	Beckman High School	Pool 1 2nd Place	VS.	Bracket Winner B2
11	8:00 AM	Worthington Memorial Park	Bracket Winner B3	VS.	Pool 1 3rd Place
19	10:00 AM	Westside Park - Field 1 (North)	Bracket Winner B9	VS.	Bracket Winner B4
20	10:00 AM	Commercial Club Park - Jenk Field	Bracket Winner B5	VS.	Bracket Winner B6
21	10:00 AM	Beckman High School	Bracket Winner B10	VS.	Bracket Winner B7
22	10:00 AM	Worthington Memorial Park	Bracket Winner B11	VS.	Bracket Winner B8
27	12:00 PM	Commercial Club Park - Jenk Field	Bracket Winner B19	VS.	Bracket Winner B20
28	12:00 PM	Westside Park - Field 1 (North)	Bracket Winner B21	VS.	Bracket Winner B22

Monday, May 27, 2024

Game	Time	Location	Team		Team
33	2:00 PM	Field of Dreams	Bracket Winner B27	VS.	Bracket Winner B28
		Movie Site			